
   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODYBUILDING UNDER 23 YEARS UP TO 75kg     

1 Khomotjo Sebapu 1 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODYBUILDING UNDER 23 YEARS OVER 75kg     

4 Dewayne Van Jaarsveld 1 

3 Masibulele Mangxila 2 

2 Nathan Holtzhausen 3 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODYBUILDING UP TO 70KG     

8 Vuyo Vanda 1 

5 Maxwell Nxumalo 2 

6 Mkhonto Mabuya 3 

7 Muxe Ngobeni 4 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021 
 

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODYBUILDING UP TO 80KG     

13 Emmanuel Muhuwa 1 

18 Henk Van Tonder 2 

15 Cem Baltacioglu 3 

9 Michael Otu-Abakah 4 

10 James Adadevoh 5 

16 Jan Cilliers 6 

   

   

   

   



COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODYBUILDING UP TO 90KG     

20 Godwin Frimpong 1 

22 Evans Amwagsi 2 

25 Clayton Gordon 3 

21 Abraham Torkornoo 4 

24 Wesley Saunders 5 

30 David Machake 6 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODYBUILDING UP TO 100KG     

32 Joseph Anoumou 1 

33 Dewayne Van Jaarsveld 2 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODYBUILDING OVER 100KG     

36 Curtis Howells 1 

35 Andre Emmanuel 2 

34 Uzochukwu Ogbonnaya 3 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

MASTERS OVER 40 YEARS     

38 Brandon De Sousa 1 

41 Curtis Howells 2 

37 Andre Pieterse 3 

45 Wesley Saunders 4 

48 Cem Baltacioglu 5 

47 Willie van Rensburg 6 

   



COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE     

52 Saquina Gulamo 1 

51 Amelia Smidt 2 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODY FITNESS UP TO 168cm     

54 Jenelle Botha 1 

53 Deodat Du Plessis 2 

55 Mariann Rostasi 3 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BODY FITNESS Masters Over 35 years     

57 Esmaralda Roux 1 

56 Mariann Rostasi 2 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

PHYSIQUE UP TO 178cm     

66 Phalani Zondo 1 

60 Mduduzi Maphanga 2 

64 David Tshose 3 

65 Maikarabelo Maleka 4 

63 Tommy Ness 5 

59 Mandlakayise Jonga 6 

   

   

   

   

   

   



COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

PHYSIQUE OVER 178cm     

68 Blessing Sithole 1 

67 Ryno van Heerden 2 

70 Dylan Ballotto 3 

69 John Kayembe 4 

71 Avinai Maharaj 5 

74 Lethabo Ndlovu 6 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

PHYSIQUE OVER 40 YEARS     

76 Achmat Osman 1 

77 Terence Toet 2 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175cm     

80 Sylvester Kenny 1 

88 Alex Burger 2 

79 Ryan van Eeden 3 

78 Bafana Msiwa 4 

82 Jack Machete 5 

81 Thabo Monamudi 6 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175cm     

86 Daniel Maimela 1 

85 Tristan Hurter 2 

84 Wessel Odendaal 3 

87 Henco Kolberg 4 



83 Calvin Fiki 5 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 40 Years     

89 Smiler Pereira 1 

   

COMPETITION: MUSCULAR PHYSIQUE UP TO 178cm 

NO. NAME PLACING 

MUSCULAR PHYSIQUE UP TO 178cm     

91 Ayanda Piyo 1 

90 Ronnie Els 2 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

MUSCULAR PHYSIQUE OVER 178cm     

172 Tinotendo Gumbo 1 

92 Albert Van Niekerk 2 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BEACH BIKINI UP TO 166cm     

99 Cailyn Lewis 1 

95 Clarissa Fleischer 2 

96 Danielia Nel 3 

94 Cherine Vermeulen 4 

93 Annecke Eyssen 5 

98 Monja Fourie 6 

   

   

   

   

   

   



COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BEACH BIKINI OVER 166cm     

103 Leiere Falck 1 

100 Monique Swart 2 

102 Fransonel Jooste 3 

101 Chalté Venter 4 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BIKINI JUNIOR UNDER 23 YEARS UP TO 166cm     

105 Zoe Tasak 1 

104 Carla Vorster 2 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BIKINI JUNIOR UNDER 23 YEARS OVER 166cm     

106 France Price 1 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BIKINI UP TO 166cm     

112 Shinaide Van der Nest 1 

113 Alicia Brink 2 

109 Lee Battison 3 

111 Michelle Rorich 4 

108 Christina Pretorius 5 

114 Tanisha Gisbon 6 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BIKINI OVER 166cm     

117 Kelly Smith 1 



118 Rowanne Morris 2 

120 France Price 3 

116 Paige Pestana 4 

119 Kara-Lyn Conradie 5 

122 Bianca Sanders 6 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

BIKINI OVER 35 YEARS     

130 Rowanne Morris 1 

128 Elsa De Sousa Branco 2 

124 Alison Barnett 3 

137 Michelle Rorich 4 

132 Kara-Lyn Conradie 5 

125 Annamarie Koekemoer 6 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

FIT PAIRS     

138 Ronnie Els and France Price 1 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

WELLNESS UP TO 166cm     

146 Ziska Mc Carthy 1 

141 Macherie Smith 2 

147 Tetiana Sakhnenko 3 

143 Melanie Gordon 4 

140 Jacky Grimbeek 5 

142 Maryke Bester 6 

   

   

   

   



COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

WELLNESS OVER 166cm     

148 Alta Pearson 1 

149 Isjeanne Du Toit 2 

150 Margaretha Schubert 3 

   

COMPETITION: ACA 2021  

NO. NAME PLACING 

WELLNESS OVER 35 YEARS     

153 Monique Giraud - Groener 1 

151 Melanie Gordon 2 

152 Jacky Grimbeek 3 

   
OVERALLS    

    
BODYBUILDING DIVISION WINNERS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

BODYBUILDING UNDER 23 YEARS UP TO 75kg 1 Khomotjo Sebapu   

BODYBUILDING UNDER 23 YEARS OVER 75kg 4 Dewayne Van Jaarsveld   

BODYBUILDING UP TO 70KG 8 Vuyo Vanda   

BODYBUILDING UP TO 80KG 13 Emmanuel Muhuwa   

BODYBUILDING UP TO 90KG 20 Godwin Frimpong X 

BODYBUILDING UP TO 100KG 32 Joseph Anoumou   

BODYBUILDING OVER 100KG 36 Curtis Howells   

MASTERS OVER 40 YEARS 38 Brandon De Sousa   

        

    

    
BODY FITNESS DIVISION WINNERS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

BODY FITNESS UP TO 168cm 54 Jenelle Botha   

BODY FITNESS Masters Over 35 years 57 Esmaralda Roux X 

    
DIVISION WINNERS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

PHYSIQUE UP TO 178cm 66 Phalani Zondo X 

PHYSIQUE OVER 178cm 68 Blessing Sithole   

PHYSIQUE OVER 40 YEARS 76 Achmat Osman   

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175cm 80 Sylvester Kenny   

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175cm 86 Daniel Maimela   

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 40 Years 89 Smiler Pereira X 

    
DIVISION WINNERS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

MUSCULAR PHYSIQUE UP TO 178cm 91 Ayanda Piyo   

MUSCULAR PHYSIQUE OVER 178cm 172 Tinotendo Gumbo X 

BEACH BIKINI UP TO 166cm 99 Cailyn Lewis   

BEACH BIKINI OVER 166cm 103 Leiere Falck X 



    
DIVISION WINNERS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

BIKINI JUNIOR UNDER 23 YEARS UP TO 166cm 105 Zoe Tasak X 

BIKINI JUNIOR UNDER 23 YEARS OVER 166cm 106 France Price   

BIKINI UP TO 166cm 112 Shinaide Van der Nest   

BIKINI OVER 166cm 117 Kelly Smith X 

BIKINI OVER 35 YEARS 130 Rowanne Morris   

    
DIVISION WINNERS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

WELLNESS UP TO 166cm 146 Ziska Mc Carthy X 

WELLNESS OVER 166cm 148 Alta Pearson   

WELLNESS OVER 35 YEARS 153 Monique Giraud - Groener   

        

        

    
DIVISION WINNERS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175cm 168 Ronnie Els   

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 175cm 169 Smiler Pereira X 

FIT MODEL UP TO 166cm 156 Anesca Gouws   

FIT MODEL OVER 166cm 162 Paige Pestana X 

    
 


